To: Jennifer Flynn <Jennifer.Flynn@massschoolbuildings.org>; Szymaniak.Jeffrey
<Jeffrey.Szymaniak@whrsd.k12.ma.us>

Cc: Christina Forde <Christina.Forde@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Katie Cronin
<Katie.Cronin@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Matt Donovan <Matt.Donovan@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; August
Knuth <August.Knuth@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Anne Hudson <Anne.Hudson@MassSchoolBuildings.org>;
Harani Kumaresh <harani.kumaresh@collierseng.com>; CKowalski@whitman-ma.gov;
mcarter@whitman-ma.gov; beth.stafford@whrsd.org; Stanbrook.John <John.Stanbrook@whrsd.k12.ma.us>;
Troy Randall <randall@ai3architects.com>; Julie Rivera <rivera@ai3architects.com>; Kathryn DeCristofaro
<Kathryn.Decristofaro@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Fred (frederick) M. Small (fred@redflagdealer.com)
<fred@redflagdealer.com>; Jennifer Kroese (jennifer.kroese@whrsd.org) <jennifer.kroese@whrsd.org>; Shirley
Ng <shirley.ng@collierseng.com>; Stephen Marshall <stephen.marshall@whrsd.org>

Subject: RE: MSBA/Whitman-Hanson RSD — Whitman Middle School Project Funding Agreement

CAUTION: This email originated from outside your organization. Exercise caution when opening attachments or clicking links, especially from unknown senders.

Good Afternoon Jennifer,

Colliers Project Leaders has been working with the Whitman-Hanson school district to get executed copies of all of the documents you need. | believe we have
everything signed, and have provided electronic copies of them here.

The documents we are providing are as follows:

1. Signed PFA
2. Signed Certification from Legal Counsel

3. Certified Meeting minutes confirming the vote of the SBC to authorized Jeff to sign as the Superintendent of the School District. (Please note the Seal does not
show, but you will see it on the hard copy being overnighted.)

4. Certified Copy of the Local Funding Vote

5. Electronic Banking Template

The District is planning to send out the originals for all of these to your attention, overnight, but UPS.

We are addressing it as follows:

Jennifer Flynn
40 Broad St
Suite 500

Boston MA 02109

If you have any questions, please let us know.
Thank you and have a great day,

Mike

A Michael Carroll 1ll, MCPPO

Colliers Project Leaders
mike.carroll@collierseng.com

Mobile: 781 844-0098

cplusa.com
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